Deutschland - Cup

Fahrflache 1

2er Kunstfahren M anner

St. —Nr.  Starter

101 T.Franze/ P. Werner RV Mz.-Ebersheim

102 Lukas Matlal Stefan Musu RMSV Wanderlust Hochheide

103 Forian u. Felix Blimmel RC "Vorwarts' Bohl e.V.

14 Konr. Grinwald /Nicolai KuhnRSV Wendlingen

105 Jochen Halter /Stefan Thomé RSV Concordia Erlenbach

106 Claus Jager/Stephan Rauch TSV Langenprozelten

107 Felix u. Jonas Niederberger RSV Nattheim

ler Kunstfahren Frauen

108 Julia Forste VfH Michen

109 Iris Jungbluth Schwal be Eilendorf

110 Angela Sedimaier RV Diamant Lind

111 DanielaMdller * RSV Wendlingen
Pause

ca. 11:45 Uhr

112 Wioleta Skowronek RV 1926 Velbert

113 Stefanie Glos SKV Rohracker

114 Linden, Sarah RV 1894 Siegburg

115 Sara Cheikh Ibrahim RSV 1912 "Frisch-Auf" Weiterode

116 Sandra Dérr RSV Soli Randersacker

117 Julia Steinmann RV Wanderlust Altenkessel

118 Eva Bardorf RSV Soli Randersacker

119 Marion Berghaus RSC Alpenrose Weiden

120 Ines Brunn RKV Soli Erlangen

121 Stefanie Sieber Nerchauer SV

122 Lena Prause RSV "Soli" Litzelbuch
Pause

ca. 13:15 Uhr

123 Kathrin Engel SKV Morfelden

124 Beste Leisner RV Nufringen

125 Sarah Seidel RSC 2000 Kieselbronn

126 Sandra Brodbeck RV Gartringen

127 Sandra Beck RV Trillfingen

128 Simone Schl dsser Krefdder RV 1900

129 Karoline Briickner RSV Soli Rimpar

130 CorinnaHein RMSV Obersashach
Siegerehrung

Fahrflache 2

Einger.

283,60
306,80
311,20
313,60
320,60
321,20
328,40

273,80
286,60
290,40
292,40

293,80
296,00
297,60
298,80
299,20
299,90
304,20
311,60
313,20
314,20
315,60

322,20
325,80
326,00
330,00
333,00
333,40
336,00
336,80

Bestl.

272,46
304,15
287,22
280,61
309,18
311,36
314,58

270,35
283,00
276,41
276,88

272,14
283,42
289,85
284,93
292,20
288,37
289,32
300,64
309,90
307,30
311,71

312,30
287,13
312,01
301,40
329,84
327,20
328,25
336,80

Ausgef.



ler Kunstfahren Manner

St —Nr. Starter

201 Michagel Uhlmann

202 Schwamborn, Dominik

203 Lars Bubnick

204 Stephan K ipper

205 Kai von D6lIn

206 Adrian Heubach

207 Rene Engel

208 Steffen Sammet

209 Manuel Brand

210 Oliver Veith

211 Dennis Fehlig
Pause

Ca. 11:45 Uhr

212 Christian Lenz

213 Sven Thorn

214 Michagl Schwarz

215 Benjamin Meyer

216 Florian Halter

217 Andreas Mack

218 David Schnabel

219 Robin Hartmann

220 Steffen Hain

221 Michael Brugger

222 Florian Blab
Pause

ca. 13:20 Uhr

2er Kunstfahren Frauen

223 S. Linden/ R. von Martia

224 Eva Bardorf/Stefanie Ott

225 Doris Franzen/ Sione Falke

RV Germania 1904 Oberschindmaas

RV 1894 Siegburg
Nerchauer SV

RV Adler 1901 Neuwerk

RS "Nieders." Schwanewede
RMSV Eintracht Fischerbach
RSV Ernsthausen

RSV Kornwestheim

RSV Unterweissach

RKV Kleingartach

RKYV "Pfeil" Rhiden

RSV Offenburg

TSG 1861 Flonheim

RKB Soli Lampertheim
RV Teutonia Wolfersheim
RSV Concordia Erlenbach
RV Niederstotzingen

RV Niedernberg

RV Nufringen

RV Erlenbach a. M

RV Ailingen

RV Ailingen

RV 1894 Siegburg
RSV Soli Randersacker
RV Gesau - Oberschindmaas

226 T.Schwinning / W.Skowronek RV 1926 Velbert

227 V. Arhauer/ M. Smasal

RSC Weimar -Ahnatal

228 Bestrice + MaritaKrien Caputher SV

229 Nicole Furch - Angie Koepsel RC 09 Herzogenrath-Noppenberg
230 S. Gartner/ C. Merkle RSV Breisgauperle Denzlingen
231 Ktharin Kohl/Annkathrin Blank

288,20

232 Wibke Jesse/Ann Kathr.Spieker

233 Sprinkmeier/Wagner

RV Mz-Ebersheim

234 Nadine Wohler/Kathar. Urban Liemer RC

235 C. Ingelfinger/ K. Knaack

Siegerehrung

RSV Concordia Erlenbach

Einger. Bedsl. Ausgef.
309,40 295,50
312,60 291,55
312,60 304,50
316,60 302,79
317,09 295,14
320,20 304,36
321,20 308,80
326,40 318,20
328,80 317,55
330,20 300,60
332,00 327,71

332,20 306,69
334,40 32947
33540 323,30
33560 323,10
338,20 330,03
342,20 333,00
34540 341,80
345,60 338,95
346,40 343,58
347,60 337,58
349,60 337,65

274,80 264,52
277,80 274,20
278,80 269,75
279,00 265,10
281,20 270,83
281,20 276,51
287,40 284,01
290,60 282,48
RV Adler Bechhofen 299,80

Liemer RC ~ 303,60 291,37
306,00 291,27
311,80 302,94
324,60 316,07



